
   
 

College Open Evening Dates 2019 – 2020 

 

Hugh Baird College - Balliol Road Campus  

• Thursday 24th October 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

 

City of Liverpool College 

• Thursday 24th October 6 pm - 8 pm 

 

Riverside College  

• Wednesday 13th November 2019, 5pm-7pm 

• Wednesday 11th March 2020, 5pm-7pm 

• Wednesday 10th June 2020, 5pm-7pm 

 

Cronton Sixth Form 

• Wednesday 9th October 530 – 730 pm 

• Thursday 10th October 530 -730 pm 

 

Knowsley Community College 

• Wednesday 23rd October 5 pm 

• Wednesday 13th November 5 pm 

 



   
 

Myerscough College – Croxteth Park 

• Saturday 5th October 10-1230 – Course Advice Morning 

 

Carmel College 

• Wed 16 Oct 2019  5:30-8:00pm 

• Thurs 7 Nov 2019  5:30-8.00pm 

• Sat 16 Nov 2019  11:00am-1:30pm 

• Tues 4 Feb 2020  5:30-8:00pm 

 

LIPA 

• Saturday 12 October 2019 

• Saturday 23 November 2019 

• Saturday 25 January 2020 

Each Open Day runs between 10am and 3pm, and consists of formal 

presentations for each discipline (Acting, Dance, Music Performance & 

Production, Musical Theatre and Technical Theatre & Design), along with an 

opportunity to talk to course leaders about the courses in more detail and about 

the application process.  To register to attend one of the Open Days, please go 

online and submit the booking form.  For further information on our Open Days, 

please contact Rachael Christie on 0151 330 3136 or email r.christie@lipa.ac.uk 

 

Liverpool Media Academy 

• Wednesday 16th October  

BOOK ONLINE TO ATTEND 


